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CCSC Single Age Scoring, Sanction #: NE20-1027CCSC

Meet Referee: Carlos Pereira

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Johnson, Aliya F1 17.10

CCSC-NE  8Conner, Morgan C2 20.73

CCSC-NE  8Dodge, Skye M3 25.10

CCSC-NE  7Callahan, Maisie J4 25.41

CCSC-NE  6McLaughlin, Molly B5 31.09

CCSC-NE  8Martynyak, Ariel6 32.16

WSY-NE  8Recht, Ella7 35.07

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOGS-NE  8DaCruz, Kaila K1 1:22.27

38.32 43.95

DOGS-NE  8Walker, Sienna R2 1:33.52

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Johnson, Aliya F1 20.50

DOGS-NE  8Walker, Sienna R2 23.03

CCSC-NE  8Dodge, Skye M3 23.82

CCSC-NE  8Conner, Morgan C4 24.07

CCSC-NE  8Martynyak, Ariel5 30.70

WSY-NE  8Recht, Ella6 31.77

CCSC-NE  6McLaughlin, Molly B7 32.46

CCSC-NE  7Callahan, Maisie J--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOGS-NE  8DaCruz, Kaila K1 1:32.98

44.14 48.84

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Johnson, Aliya F1 23.86

DOGS-NE  8Walker, Sienna R2 25.56

DOGS-NE  8DaCruz, Kaila K3 28.35

CCSC-NE  8Conner, Morgan C4 33.06

CCSC-NE  8Dodge, Skye M5 33.29

CCSC-NE  8Martynyak, Ariel6 33.37

WSY-NE  8Recht, Ella7 48.36

CCSC-NE  7Callahan, Maisie J--- DQ

CCSC-NE  6McLaughlin, Molly B--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOGS-NE  8DaCruz, Kaila K1 18.04

CCSC-NE  8Johnson, Aliya F2 20.22

DOGS-NE  8Walker, Sienna R3 20.68

CCSC-NE  8Conner, Morgan C4 29.88

WSY-NE  8Recht, Ella--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Conner, Morgan C1 2:11.17

1:01.91 1:09.26

 
Girls 9 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  9LeFavor, Bree M1 1:30.90

41.79 49.11

CCSC-NE  9Kirincich, Natalie M2 1:36.35

44.24 52.11

CCSC-NE  9West, Chloe E3 1:40.32

47.81 52.51

CCSC-NE  9Coholan, Mary E4 1:42.90

45.69 57.21

CCSC-NE  9Contonio, Samantha J5 1:43.87

CCSC-NE  9Mathurin, Leila A6 1:48.47

CCSC-NE  9Zilinski, Emma C7 1:56.46

52.78 1:03.68

CCSC-NE  9Mancinelli, Maeve C8 1:58.09

WSY-NE  9Recht, Emma9 2:02.33

CCSC-NE  9Rogers, Colbie L10 2:04.86

 
Girls 9 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE  9Recht, Emma1 4:10.17

52.16 1:06.60 2:11.41

 
Girls 9 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  9LeFavor, Bree M1 1:44.22

48.35 55.87

CCSC-NE  9Kirincich, Natalie M2 1:44.84

50.43 54.41

CCSC-NE  9Mathurin, Leila A3 1:56.75

55.49 1:01.26

CCSC-NE  9Contonio, Samantha J4 2:00.31

56.12 1:04.19

CCSC-NE  9West, Chloe E5 2:00.72

56.72 1:04.00

CCSC-NE  9Mancinelli, Maeve C6 2:09.64

CCSC-NE  9Coholan, Mary E--- DQ

55.53 1:06.50

WSY-NE  9Recht, Emma--- DQ

CCSC-NE  9Rogers, Colbie L--- DQ

 
Girls 9 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  9Rogers, Colbie L1 2:13.38

1:02.86 1:10.52

CCSC-NE  9LeFavor, Bree M2 2:16.83

1:04.06 1:12.77

CCSC-NE  9Zilinski, Emma C3 2:19.20

1:05.73 1:13.47

CCSC-NE  9Mathurin, Leila A4 2:24.54

1:07.61 1:16.93

WSY-NE  9Recht, Emma--- DQ

59.90

CCSC-NE  9West, Chloe E--- DQ

 
Girls 9 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  9LeFavor, Bree M1 1:47.10

48.05 59.05

CCSC-NE  9Kirincich, Natalie M2 1:47.95

CCSC-NE  9Rogers, Colbie L3 2:07.80

1:03.07 1:04.73

WSY-NE  9Recht, Emma4 2:09.87

CCSC-NE  9West, Chloe E--- DQ

 
Girls 10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10Lundell, Carli J1 1:16.32

37.41 38.91

FLWS-NE 10Alley, Gracie G2 1:17.87

37.03 40.84

CCSC-NE 10Siegert, MA E3 1:18.62

37.26 41.36

FLWS-NE 10Alley, Maggie D4 1:19.19

36.57 42.62

CCSC-NE 10Willis, Fiona M5 1:24.76

40.82 43.94

CCSC-NE 10Seward, Margaret E6 1:29.40

45.18 44.22

CCSC-NE 10Orr, Tyra-Eternity L7 1:30.62

42.51 48.11

CCSC-NE 10Rodes, Devan L8 1:31.52

42.31 49.21

CCSC-NE 10Edwards, Maddie R9 1:35.38

43.47 51.91

CCSC-NE 10Govoni, Oliviah A10 1:36.35

44.77 51.58

CCSC-NE 10Bellich, Olivia T11 1:40.25

48.19 52.06

CCSC-NE 10Guo, Zoe W12 1:40.67

45.80 54.87

CCSC-NE 10Cassidy, Lillian R13 1:50.81

50.79 1:00.02

CCSC-NE 10Pierce, Cameryn C14 1:57.45

55.10 1:02.35

CCSC-NE 10Healy-Polastri, Sadie S15 1:59.44

56.16 1:03.28

CCSC-NE 10Lamarche, Kealyn M--- DQ

 
Girls 10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FLWS-NE 10Alley, Gracie G1 2:38.98

35.94 39.88 41.5541.61

FLWS-NE 10Alley, Maggie D2 2:42.41

35.81 42.22 41.1743.21

CCSC-NE 10Lundell, Carli J3 2:43.82

3:42.66 41.11

DOGS-NE 10Iacobucci, Samantha M4 2:56.57

38.60 45.33 45.6047.04

CCSC-NE 10Siegert, MA E5 3:01.92

39.36 46.41 47.4848.67
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CCSC Single Age Scoring, Sanction #: NE20-1027CCSC

Meet Referee: Carlos Pereira

Results
 
Girls 10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FLWS-NE 10Alley, Gracie G1 7:05.81

38.31 43.17 43.9744.34

43.60 43.12 42.64 43.02

42.31 41.33

 
Girls 10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10Lundell, Carli J1 1:25.59

42.07 43.52

FLWS-NE 10Alley, Maggie D2 1:25.83

41.46 44.37

CCSC-NE 10Siegert, MA E3 1:31.40

44.79 46.61

DOGS-NE 10Iacobucci, Samantha M4 1:34.50

44.73 49.77

CCSC-NE 10Seward, Margaret E5 1:35.72

49.54 46.18

CCSC-NE 10Rodes, Devan L6 1:38.11

46.61 51.50

CCSC-NE 10Govoni, Oliviah A7 1:39.24

50.27 48.97

CCSC-NE 10Orr, Tyra-Eternity L8 1:39.44

CCSC-NE 10Edwards, Maddie R9 1:41.71

48.98 52.73

CCSC-NE 10Willis, Fiona M10 1:45.22

51.75 53.47

CCSC-NE 10Guo, Zoe W11 1:47.50

52.26 55.24

CCSC-NE 10Cassidy, Lillian R12 1:50.52

53.34 57.18

CCSC-NE 10Bellich, Olivia T--- DQ

CCSC-NE 10Healy-Polastri, Sadie S--- DQ

CCSC-NE 10Pierce, Cameryn C--- DQ

1:13.25 1:11.51

FLWS-NE 10Alley, Gracie G--- DQ

42.04 45.93

 
Girls 10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FLWS-NE 10Alley, Gracie G1 1:40.22

46.99 53.23

DOGS-NE 10Iacobucci, Samantha M2 1:45.83

49.81 56.02

FLWS-NE 10Alley, Maggie D3 1:47.81

46.12 1:01.69

CCSC-NE 10Govoni, Oliviah A4 1:54.93

54.95 59.98

CCSC-NE 10Seward, Margaret E5 1:55.31

55.79 59.52

CCSC-NE 10Orr, Tyra-Eternity L6 2:00.62

58.58 1:02.04

CCSC-NE 10Rodes, Devan L7 2:07.48

1:00.48 1:07.00

CCSC-NE 10Healy-Polastri, Sadie S8 2:37.68

CCSC-NE 10Edwards, Maddie R--- DQ

1:02.10 1:13.28

CCSC-NE 10Guo, Zoe W--- DQ

58.38 1:05.45

 
Girls 10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FLWS-NE 10Alley, Maggie D1 1:37.16

42.87 54.29

DOGS-NE 10Iacobucci, Samantha M2 1:43.27

45.33 57.94

 
Girls 10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10Lundell, Carli J1 1:26.63

40.94 45.69

FLWS-NE 10Alley, Gracie G2 1:30.09

42.60 47.49

CCSC-NE 10Siegert, MA E3 1:35.91

43.31 52.60

CCSC-NE 10Seward, Margaret E4 1:41.10

49.39 51.71

CCSC-NE 10Govoni, Oliviah A5 1:43.74

48.95 54.79

CCSC-NE 10Guo, Zoe W6 1:44.55

50.63 53.92

CCSC-NE 10Edwards, Maddie R7 1:46.05

48.57 57.48

CCSC-NE 10Cassidy, Lillian R8 1:48.00

48.32 59.68

CCSC-NE 10Bellich, Olivia T9 1:58.92

59.34 59.58

CCSC-NE 10Healy-Polastri, Sadie S10 2:05.25

57.58 1:07.67

CCSC-NE 10Orr, Tyra-Eternity L--- DQ

44.39 54.81

CCSC-NE 10Rodes, Devan L--- DQ

46.49 57.40

CCSC-NE 10Willis, Fiona M--- DQ

48.45 54.91

 
Girls 10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10Siegert, MA E1 3:30.08

47.95 53.81 45.001:03.32

CCSC-NE 10Lundell, Carli J--- DQ

45.24 47.46 39.881:00.84

 
Girls 11 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Katherine H1 1:13.46

34.61 38.85

CCSC-NE 11Ring, Olivia L2 1:19.09

37.99 41.10

CCSC-NE 11Nickerson, Charlotte M3 1:20.83

37.77 43.06

NANT-NE 11Yelverton, Sophia M4 1:21.82

39.04 42.78

WSY-NE 11Ferrer, Natalia J5 1:30.53

42.22 48.31

CCSC-NE 11Maloney, Niamh M6 1:37.81

47.30 50.51

WSY-NE 11Lyons, Chloe E7 1:46.04

47.79 58.25

 
Girls 11 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Katherine H1 2:41.15

3:42.48 40.54

CCSC-NE 11Nickerson, Charlotte M2 2:48.72

37.03 43.79 43.3044.60

DOGS-NE 11Ravanales, Mikaela A3 2:53.85

39.20 46.12 43.4745.06

NANT-NE 11Yelverton, Sophia M4 2:54.59

38.80 43.49 47.8844.42

CCSC-NE 11Ring, Olivia L5 3:11.48

WSY-NE 11Lyons, Chloe E6 3:35.68

45.45 56.21 56.0657.96

 
Girls 11 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Katherine H1 7:16.51

38.48 44.00 45.5044.10

44.94 45.52 45.70 44.60

43.07 40.60

 
Girls 11 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Nickerson, Charlotte M1 1:26.53

42.15 44.38

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Katherine H2 1:29.33

42.73 46.60

DOGS-NE 11Ravanales, Mikaela A3 1:29.74

43.20 46.54

NANT-NE 11Yelverton, Sophia M4 1:33.00

45.85 47.15

WSY-NE 11Ferrer, Natalia J5 1:45.55

1:45.82

CCSC-NE 11Maloney, Niamh M6 1:47.47

55.59 51.88

WSY-NE 11Lyons, Chloe E7 2:00.62

56.59 1:04.03

 
Girls 11 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Katherine H1 1:31.06

42.52 48.54

CCSC-NE 11Ring, Olivia L2 1:35.89

46.39 49.50

NANT-NE 11Yelverton, Sophia M3 1:37.25

46.68 50.57

WSY-NE 11Ferrer, Natalia J4 1:52.88

52.75 1:00.13

DOGS-NE 11Ravanales, Mikaela A5 1:53.38

52.00 1:01.38
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CCSC Single Age Scoring, Sanction #: NE20-1027CCSC

Meet Referee: Carlos Pereira

Results
 
Girls 11 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Katherine H1 1:31.01

40.40 50.61

DOGS-NE 11Ravanales, Mikaela A2 1:34.07

42.80 51.27

 
Girls 11 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Ring, Olivia L1 1:27.26

41.28 45.98

NANT-NE 11Yelverton, Sophia M2 1:27.75

42.01 45.74

CCSC-NE 11Nickerson, Charlotte M3 1:29.45

40.40 49.05

WSY-NE 11Ferrer, Natalia J4 1:41.12

47.92 53.20

WSY-NE 11Lyons, Chloe E5 1:58.43

CCSC-NE 11Maloney, Niamh M--- DQ

57.06 1:05.41

 
Girls 11 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Nickerson, Charlotte M1 3:11.21

43.04 48.50 41.7557.92

CCSC-NE 11Ring, Olivia L2 3:20.43

47.85 52.00 46.1054.48

 
Girls 12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Johnson, Marina L1 1:00.09

28.53 31.56

CCSC-NE 12Tomczyk, Lillian R2 1:02.61

30.13 32.48

CCSC-NE 12Keeney, Lila G3 1:06.84

32.18 34.66

CCSC-NE 12Conner, Madison J4 1:06.99

32.19 34.80

CCSC-NE 12Kostin, Addison I5 1:07.91

32.62 35.29

CCSC-NE 12Cameron, Riley M6 1:10.31

33.15 37.16

CCSC-NE 12McCarthy, Anna T7 1:10.73

33.03 37.70

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Nora C8 1:12.29

34.46 37.83

CCSC-NE 12Doyle, Addyson M9 1:14.56

36.19 38.37

NANT-NE 12Ray, Carley G10 1:15.03

36.60 38.43

WSY-NE 12Fan, Margo T11 1:15.60

36.16 39.44

CCSC-NE 12Palmer, Carmody M12 1:17.02

37.29 39.73

UN-NE 12Kaser, Laura A13 1:22.20

37.24 44.96

WSY-NE 12Shaer, Elisha J14 1:36.10

42.49 53.61

 
Girls 12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Johnson, Marina L1 2:15.43

30.60 34.87 33.9636.00

CCSC-NE 12Tomczyk, Lillian R2 2:16.29

30.83 34.88 34.5236.06

CCSC-NE 12Conner, Madison J3 2:26.21

33.66 35.89 37.7338.93

CCSC-NE 12Cameron, Riley M4 2:36.09

39.7440.63

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Nora C5 2:39.71

40.6942.99

CCSC-NE 12McCarthy, Anna T6 2:40.98

35.77 42.28 40.8942.04

CCSC-NE 12Doyle, Addyson M7 2:44.30

37.79 42.50 40.3943.62

CCSC-NE 12Palmer, Carmody M8 2:44.78

40.7044.03

DOGS-NE 12Hilton, Kate J9 2:51.06

39.61 44.87 41.3945.19

DOGS-NE 12Savage, McKenna E10 2:58.70

38.68 44.76 47.2747.99

UN-NE 12Kaser, Laura A11 3:03.26

36.85 44.57 51.0450.80

WSY-NE 12Fan, Margo T12 3:27.32

36.34 40.86 1:27.9742.15

 
Girls 12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Tomczyk, Lillian R1 6:03.02

34.45 37.52 37.3037.99

37.05 36.84 37.17 36.89

34.95 32.86

CCSC-NE 12Johnson, Marina L2 6:03.40

33.60 37.52 37.2337.57

37.31 37.25 36.95 37.22

35.76 32.99

CCSC-NE 12Conner, Madison J3 6:36.99

35.72 39.70 40.6040.54

40.80 40.54 40.34 40.62

39.34 38.79

CCSC-NE 12Palmer, Carmody M4 7:35.92

40.46 46.23 47.0345.54

46.23 46.65 47.98 46.56

47.04 42.20

CCSC-NE 12Doyle, Addyson M5 7:41.55

41.06 47.55 48.0447.04

47.90 47.48 46.86 46.92

45.91 42.79

 
Girls 12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Johnson, Marina L1 1:06.84

32.79 34.05

CCSC-NE 12Tomczyk, Lillian R2 1:09.24

33.92 35.32

CCSC-NE 12Conner, Madison J3 1:15.36

36.59 38.77

CCSC-NE 12Keeney, Lila G4 1:15.62

36.61 39.01

CCSC-NE 12Kostin, Addison I5 1:16.26

37.41 38.85

CCSC-NE 12McCarthy, Anna T6 1:20.67

39.25 41.42

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Nora C7 1:23.45

40.83 42.62

CCSC-NE 12Doyle, Addyson M8 1:27.89

42.77 45.12

DOGS-NE 12Hilton, Kate J9 1:29.59

NANT-NE 12Ray, Carley G10 1:31.55

DOGS-NE 12Savage, McKenna E11 1:32.18

43.67 48.51

CCSC-NE 12Palmer, Carmody M12 1:34.53

46.47 48.06

UN-NE 12Kaser, Laura A13 1:35.13

44.76 50.37

WSY-NE 12Shaer, Elisha J14 1:48.62

50.44 58.18

 
Girls 12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Kostin, Addison I1 1:20.05

37.82 42.23

CCSC-NE 12Keeney, Lila G2 1:23.67

39.65 44.02

CCSC-NE 12Conner, Madison J3 1:24.70

39.75 44.95

CCSC-NE 12Cameron, Riley M4 1:27.98

42.31 45.67

DOGS-NE 12Hilton, Kate J5 1:30.49

41.94 48.55

NANT-NE 12Ray, Carley G6 1:33.30

43.83 49.47

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Nora C7 1:33.59

44.77 48.82

CCSC-NE 12Palmer, Carmody M8 1:35.46

45.66 49.80

WSY-NE 12Fan, Margo T9 1:35.63

46.73 48.90

DOGS-NE 12Savage, McKenna E10 1:45.75

51.21 54.54

CCSC-NE 12Doyle, Addyson M11 1:47.11

49.94 57.17

WSY-NE 12Shaer, Elisha J--- DQ

1:01.01 1:17.44

 
Girls 12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Johnson, Marina L1 1:07.88

32.00 35.88
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CCSC Single Age Scoring, Sanction #: NE20-1027CCSC

Meet Referee: Carlos Pereira

Results
(Girls 12 100 Yard Fly)

CCSC-NE 12Tomczyk, Lillian R2 1:08.06

31.18 36.88

CCSC-NE 12McCarthy, Anna T3 1:21.33

36.93 44.40

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Nora C4 1:23.60

38.41 45.19

CCSC-NE 12Cameron, Riley M5 1:23.62

37.84 45.78

NANT-NE 12Ray, Carley G6 1:28.99

39.33 49.66

DOGS-NE 12Savage, McKenna E7 1:52.55

51.30 1:01.25

CCSC-NE 12Conner, Madison J--- DQ

39.05 46.15

 
Girls 12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Keeney, Lila G1 1:14.79

34.60 40.19

CCSC-NE 12Kostin, Addison I2 1:15.54

36.78 38.76

CCSC-NE 12McCarthy, Anna T3 1:20.54

35.18 45.36

CCSC-NE 12Cameron, Riley M4 1:21.37

36.78 44.59

NANT-NE 12Ray, Carley G5 1:22.49

40.53 41.96

WSY-NE 12Fan, Margo T6 1:27.21

43.57 43.64

DOGS-NE 12Hilton, Kate J7 1:27.38

42.71 44.67

UN-NE 12Kaser, Laura A8 1:32.99

43.13 49.86

WSY-NE 12Shaer, Elisha J--- DQ

 
Girls 12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Johnson, Marina L1 2:29.60

32.71 37.13 33.2946.47

CCSC-NE 12Tomczyk, Lillian R2 2:30.13

32.52 38.24 34.2045.17

CCSC-NE 12Keeney, Lila G3 2:45.20

37.69 43.51 37.4046.60

CCSC-NE 12Kostin, Addison I4 2:48.16

39.14 43.46 39.8545.71

CCSC-NE 12Cameron, Riley M5 2:52.61

37.33 45.10 39.7450.44

CCSC-NE 12Dinneen, Nora C6 2:53.01

38.27 44.22 38.1152.41

CCSC-NE 12McCarthy, Anna T7 3:01.61

38.29 45.53 41.2356.56

WSY-NE 12Fan, Margo T8 3:09.94

47.55 1:39.67 42.72

CCSC-NE 12Palmer, Carmody M9 3:12.89

48.21 49.00 41.9253.76

CCSC-NE 12Doyle, Addyson M10 3:14.04

42.35 50.91 42.6758.11

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Moniz, Morgan A1 26.35

CCSC-NE 14Lundell, Alexa J2 26.80

CCSC-NE 13Wielgus, Paige E3 27.05

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Caroline H4 27.20

CCSC-NE 15Zuwallack, Cora R5 27.36

CCSC-NE 16Lundell, Sharlotte E6 28.99

UN-NE 14Bohannon, Kaitlin C7 29.00

CCSC-NE 13Whittaker, Emma E8 29.04

NANT-NE 13Savova, Martina T9 29.33

CCSC-NE 13LaCouture, Reese D10 29.59

CCSC-NE 14Honan, Savanna L11 29.77

NANT-NE 13Gerardi, Hannah J12 29.87

CCSC-NE 13Lutz, Molly G13 29.98

CCSC-NE 13Uribe, Stephanie M14 30.10

NANT-NE 15Dussault, Emily M15 30.19

NANT-NE 13Harrington, Hannah M16 30.61

CCSC-NE 14Hutchison, Alana L17 30.66

CCSC-NE 15McGinnis, Emma F18 30.71

FLWS-NE 16Ramsden, Aili R19 31.06

NANT-NE 15Sharman, Lilla M20 31.23

CCSC-NE 14Simone, Elizabeth C21 31.76

CCSC-NE 13DeMello, Jaydyn F22 32.06

FLWS-NE 14Nelson, Paige M23 32.15

CCSC-NE 17Cotreau, Eva T24 32.20

CCSC-NE 14Seward, Elizabeth G25 32.26

CCSC-NE 14Silva, Alyssa J26 32.44

CCSC-NE 14Keeling, Jade M27 32.70

CCSC-NE 13Dineen, Meghan J28 32.98

CCSC-NE 15Perry, Madelyn S29 33.25

CCSC-NE 16Sousa, Cora O30 33.36

CCSC-NE 15Norton, Elizabeth G31 33.66

CCSC-NE 14Armitage, Sonjia G32 33.68

CCSC-NE 13Speers, Shannon R33 33.92

CCSC-NE 13Hardwicke, Isabelle A34 34.04

FLWS-NE 15Balmes, Hadley H35 34.11

NANT-NE 12Dussault, Sara E36 34.90

FLWS-NE 13Santos, Kendall R37 35.66

CCSC-NE 17Keeling, Julia L38 37.35

CCSC-NE 13Ellison, Evie J39 37.53

FLWS-NE 13Matos, Elizabeth K40 38.10

CCSC-NE 14Brisbois, CeCe E41 40.14

CCSC-NE 13Pandya, Panchei G42 40.43

UN-NE 14McTighe-Tassinari, Ava N--- DQ

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Mock, Tessa J1 57.22

27.94 29.28

CCSC-NE 15Moniz, Morgan A2 57.68

28.05 29.63

CCSC-NE 15Zuwallack, Cora R3 58.63

28.45 30.18

CCSC-NE 14Lundell, Alexa J4 59.21

28.12 31.09

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Caroline H5 59.67

28.77 30.90

NANT-NE 13Cox, Savannah M6 1:00.91

29.57 31.34

CCSC-NE 16Wieler, Kate R7 1:01.34

29.75 31.59

CCSC-NE 13Wielgus, Paige E8 1:02.04

30.08 31.96

CCSC-NE 13Whittaker, Emma E9 1:02.91

30.47 32.44

CCSC-NE 14Honan, Savanna L10 1:03.58

30.93 32.65

UN-NE 14Bohannon, Kaitlin C11 1:04.86

30.74 34.12

CCSC-NE 13LaCouture, Reese D12 1:04.87

31.79 33.08

NANT-NE 13Gerardi, Hannah J13 1:04.99

31.51 33.48

NANT-NE 13Harrington, Hannah M14 1:05.52

31.63 33.89

NANT-NE 13Savova, Martina T15 1:05.59

31.35 34.24

CCSC-NE 16Lundell, Sharlotte E16 1:05.94

31.34 34.60

NANT-NE 15Dussault, Emily M17 1:06.81

32.49 34.32

CCSC-NE 13Lutz, Molly G18 1:07.26

32.98 34.28

NANT-NE 12Harrington, Kaitlyn R19 1:07.32

33.03 34.29

CCSC-NE 14Hutchison, Alana L20 1:07.35

32.40 34.95

CCSC-NE 17Eastman, Emma J21 1:07.63

31.59 36.04

CCSC-NE 13Uribe, Stephanie M22 1:07.76

31.87 35.89

NANT-NE 15Sharman, Lilla M23 1:08.01

1:33.56

CCSC-NE 14Simone, Elizabeth C24 1:09.14

32.67 36.47

CCSC-NE 14Seward, Elizabeth G25 1:09.52

34.16 35.36

CCSC-NE 15McGinnis, Emma F26 1:10.39

32.73 37.66

CCSC-NE 15Perry, Madelyn S27 1:11.53

34.68 36.85

CCSC-NE 15Norton, Elizabeth G28 1:11.67

33.77 37.90

CCSC-NE 14Keeling, Jade M29 1:12.48

5.54 1:06.94

CCSC-NE 13DeMello, Jaydyn F30 1:14.41

36.04 38.37

CCSC-NE 14Armitage, Sonjia G31 1:14.69

34.92 39.77

CCSC-NE 13Trepanier, Paige K32 1:14.82
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Meet Referee: Carlos Pereira

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Free)

UN-NE 14McTighe-Tassinari, Ava N33 1:15.02

35.94 39.08

CCSC-NE 13Dineen, Meghan J34 1:17.05

36.58 40.47

CCSC-NE 16Sousa, Cora O35 1:17.17

36.63 40.54

CCSC-NE 14Silva, Alyssa J36 1:17.21

36.80 40.41

CCSC-NE 13Speers, Shannon R37 1:17.38

36.22 41.16

NANT-NE 12Dussault, Sara E38 1:17.94

37.16 40.78

CCSC-NE 17Keeling, Julia L39 1:19.90

1:34.98

FLWS-NE 13Santos, Kendall R40 1:22.33

39.05 43.28

CCSC-NE 13Ellison, Evie J41 1:24.73

1:13.57 11.16

FLWS-NE 13Matos, Elizabeth K42 1:27.50

41.65 45.85

FLWS-NE 15Balmes, Hadley H43 1:28.40

39.65 48.75

CCSC-NE 13Pandya, Panchei G44 1:34.85

1:13.29 21.56

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Mock, Tessa J1 1:59.71

28.33 30.34 30.4530.59

CCSC-NE 15Zuwallack, Cora R2 2:03.56

28.96 31.43 31.5631.61

CCSC-NE 15O'Neil, Genevieve G3 2:05.26

29.57 31.70 31.6632.33

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Caroline H4 2:06.18

29.05 31.67 32.7532.71

CCSC-NE 17Adams, Cydney L5 2:13.14

30.40 33.66 34.3134.77

CCSC-NE 13Wielgus, Paige E6 2:14.62

29.84 34.60 34.6435.54

NANT-NE 13Harrington, Hannah M7 2:17.12

32.42 34.96 34.1335.61

NANT-NE 13Gerardi, Hannah J8 2:17.24

32.53 35.29 34.0235.40

CCSC-NE 13LaCouture, Reese D9 2:19.08

31.14 35.84 35.2236.88

CCSC-NE 16Lundell, Sharlotte E10 2:19.24

32.53 35.86 35.3635.49

CCSC-NE 17Eastman, Emma J11 2:21.09

31.88 36.70 36.3336.18

NANT-NE 15Sharman, Lilla M12 2:21.33

32.75 36.04 36.1136.43

NANT-NE 13Savova, Martina T13 2:21.69

33.12 36.92 34.5837.07

NANT-NE 12Harrington, Kaitlyn R14 2:21.85

33.53 36.55 35.4036.37

CCSC-NE 13Wray, Sally K15 2:25.56

33.24 37.38 36.0938.85

CCSC-NE 14Seward, Elizabeth G16 2:28.65

32.78 37.84 38.5839.45

CCSC-NE 13Uribe, Stephanie M17 2:34.49

31.38 37.74 43.7241.65

CCSC-NE 14Keeling, Jade M18 2:35.08

35.07 39.62 38.8341.56

UN-NE 14McTighe-Tassinari, Ava N19 2:42.69

37.31 40.82 1:24.56

CCSC-NE 16Sousa, Cora O20 2:43.30

36.03 40.78 43.1043.39

CCSC-NE 14Armitage, Sonjia G21 2:43.79

35.86 42.20 42.6943.04

CCSC-NE 13Dineen, Meghan J22 2:48.95

36.25 43.68 43.0945.93

FLWS-NE 13Santos, Kendall R23 2:54.68

38.73 46.34 41.9547.66

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Mock, Tessa J1 5:08.25

CCSC-NE 15O'Neil, Genevieve G2 5:23.02

29.62 31.91 32.5832.44

32.70 32.90 33.04 33.15

32.92 31.76

CCSC-NE 15Zuwallack, Cora R3 5:24.60

NANT-NE 13Cox, Savannah M4 5:37.81

29.63 32.56 34.2733.70

34.44 34.92 34.63 34.80

34.95 33.91

DOGS-NE 15Brown, Sadie B5 5:41.06

DOGS-NE 17Shen, Caroline E6 5:42.12

NANT-NE 15Dussault, Emily M7 5:58.17

32.00 35.37 36.6236.28

36.57 37.13 37.01 36.56

36.43 34.20

CCSC-NE 14Honan, Savanna L8 5:58.66

30.56 35.47 36.5136.08

36.60 36.97 37.07 37.25

36.66 35.49

NANT-NE 13Harrington, Hannah M9 6:00.15

32.64 35.72 37.0036.90

36.87 36.61 36.49 36.49

36.68 34.75

NANT-NE 12Harrington, Kaitlyn R10 6:00.59

33.82 36.43 36.2937.10

36.64 36.36 36.68 36.50

36.08 34.69

CCSC-NE 16Wieler, Kate R11 6:01.54

CCSC-NE 13Whittaker, Emma E12 6:05.51

32.08 36.66 37.8637.65

37.75 37.84 37.36 36.93

36.11 35.27

DOGS-NE 15Shen, Catherine M13 6:10.04

32.46 36.83 38.7038.35

38.48 37.54 37.11 37.96

37.00 35.61

DOGS-NE 15Kilcoyne, Katie E14 6:15.48

35.53 38.55 39.7738.84

38.82 37.96 37.86 37.59

36.98 33.58

CCSC-NE 13Lutz, Molly G15 6:22.91

33.45 37.18 38.3237.55

38.84 39.48 39.82 39.76

39.90 38.61

DOGS-NE 16Boulris, Olivia G16 6:34.04

34.19 38.52 39.8339.64

40.09 40.29 40.58 41.55

41.30 38.05

DOGS-NE 17Yuen, Adrianna Y17 6:38.61

33.10 37.57 40.7540.06

40.95 41.40 41.90 41.52

41.79 39.57

CCSC-NE 14Hutchison, Alana L18 6:39.32

35.70 38.78 40.9641.33

41.37 41.00 41.63 41.37

39.69 37.49

DOGS-NE 17Yuen, Brianna T19 6:46.47

35.13 38.64 40.7340.77

41.25 40.49 42.83 43.98

42.15 40.50

CCSC-NE 13Uribe, Stephanie M20 6:53.55

32.87 38.57 41.6440.70

43.15 44.55 43.63 44.27

42.75 41.42

CCSC-NE 13Trepanier, Paige K21 6:54.45

35.86 40.82 41.8642.18

42.32 43.47 42.63 42.94

41.71 40.66

CCSC-NE 15Norton, Elizabeth G22 7:05.22

38.29 41.05 42.8742.21

43.06 44.82 44.77 43.21

43.39 41.55

CCSC-NE 13DeMello, Jaydyn F23 7:11.61

38.34 44.54 43.9246.64

43.52 45.25 45.88 42.62

43.69 37.21

CCSC-NE 13Speers, Shannon R24 7:16.57

38.02 43.80 44.9544.99

46.00 45.09 46.28 44.54

42.60 40.30

NANT-NE 12Dussault, Sara E25 7:20.89

38.52 42.70 45.1144.58

45.73 46.23 45.74 1:32.01

40.47

FLWS-NE 13Santos, Kendall R26 7:46.18

37.86 45.61 48.0447.38

48.73 48.61 48.86 48.62

48.22 44.25
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Meet Referee: Carlos Pereira

Results
 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15O'Neil, Genevieve G1 1:04.04

31.86 32.18

CCSC-NE 16Mock, Tessa J2 1:05.28

32.34 32.94

CCSC-NE 15Moniz, Morgan A3 1:06.02

32.36 33.66

CCSC-NE 13Wielgus, Paige E4 1:06.40

32.21 34.19

UN-NE 14Bohannon, Kaitlin C5 1:08.09

33.09 35.00

CCSC-NE 16Wieler, Kate R6 1:10.99

34.33 36.66

CCSC-NE 13LaCouture, Reese D7 1:12.24

35.49 36.75

CCSC-NE 13Lutz, Molly G8 1:12.47

35.72 36.75

CCSC-NE 16Sousa, Cora O9 1:13.61

36.05 37.56

CCSC-NE 15McGinnis, Emma F10 1:13.80

35.01 38.79

NANT-NE 15Dussault, Emily M11 1:13.85

36.59 37.26

CCSC-NE 17Eastman, Emma J12 1:13.90

36.09 37.81

NANT-NE 13Harrington, Hannah M13 1:14.53

36.57 37.96

CCSC-NE 16Lundell, Sharlotte E14 1:14.67

36.75 37.92

NANT-NE 13Savova, Martina T15 1:14.72

36.68 38.04

CCSC-NE 14Hutchison, Alana L*16 1:15.06

36.56 38.50

CCSC-NE 15Perry, Madelyn S*16 1:15.06

36.28 38.78

CCSC-NE 14Seward, Elizabeth G18 1:15.76

37.29 38.47

NANT-NE 15Sharman, Lilla M19 1:15.97

36.86 39.11

FLWS-NE 14Nelson, Paige M20 1:18.12

38.15 39.97

CCSC-NE 13DeMello, Jaydyn F21 1:18.16

37.69 40.47

NANT-NE 12Harrington, Kaitlyn R22 1:18.66

39.00 39.66

CCSC-NE 14Simone, Elizabeth C23 1:19.27

38.28 40.99

CCSC-NE 14Silva, Alyssa J24 1:19.29

38.86 40.43

CCSC-NE 14Keeling, Jade M25 1:20.41

39.33 41.08

CCSC-NE 13Hardwicke, Isabelle A26 1:21.88

39.37 42.51

NANT-NE 12Dussault, Sara E27 1:23.77

40.85 42.92

CCSC-NE 13Speers, Shannon R28 1:24.91

41.20 43.71

CCSC-NE 15Norton, Elizabeth G29 1:26.99

CCSC-NE 17Keeling, Julia L30 1:27.09

42.70 44.39

UN-NE 14McTighe-Tassinari, Ava N31 1:27.68

42.10 45.58

CCSC-NE 13Dineen, Meghan J32 1:29.84

43.02 46.82

FLWS-NE 13Matos, Elizabeth K33 1:30.22

CCSC-NE 13Ellison, Evie J34 1:30.73

42.94 47.79

FLWS-NE 15Balmes, Hadley H35 1:34.56

CCSC-NE 14Brisbois, CeCe E--- DQ

51.43 58.82

CCSC-NE 14Armitage, Sonjia G--- DQ

42.85 45.05

CCSC-NE 13Pandya, Panchei G--- DQ

47.06 51.06

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Lundell, Alexa J1 1:13.60

35.12 38.48

CCSC-NE 17Adams, Cydney L2 1:13.96

34.88 39.08

DOGS-NE 15Brown, Sadie B3 1:14.62

35.49 39.13

NANT-NE 13Cox, Savannah M4 1:15.57

35.72 39.85

DOGS-NE 17Shen, Caroline E5 1:15.86

36.55 39.31

CCSC-NE 15Moniz, Morgan A6 1:16.01

36.11 39.90

NANT-NE 13Gerardi, Hannah J7 1:17.87

37.33 40.54

NANT-NE 15Dussault, Emily M8 1:20.32

38.73 41.59

CCSC-NE 17Cotreau, Eva T9 1:20.85

37.58 43.27

CCSC-NE 14Honan, Savanna L10 1:20.87

38.35 42.52

DOGS-NE 17Yuen, Brianna T11 1:21.09

CCSC-NE 17Eastman, Emma J12 1:21.35

38.05 43.30

DOGS-NE 15Shen, Catherine M13 1:21.70

39.02 42.68

DOGS-NE 17Yuen, Adrianna Y14 1:21.92

38.73 43.19

CCSC-NE 13Whittaker, Emma E15 1:22.14

39.54 42.60

CCSC-NE 13Uribe, Stephanie M16 1:22.81

37.80 45.01

FLWS-NE 16Ramsden, Aili R17 1:23.29

38.20 45.09

CCSC-NE 16Wieler, Kate R18 1:24.94

40.71 44.23

CCSC-NE 15McGinnis, Emma F19 1:24.96

39.90 45.06

NANT-NE 12Dussault, Sara E20 1:25.76

40.78 44.98

DOGS-NE 15Kilcoyne, Katie E21 1:26.63

42.33 44.30

NANT-NE 13Savova, Martina T22 1:26.86

41.45 45.41

CCSC-NE 13LaCouture, Reese D23 1:26.97

40.93 46.04

CCSC-NE 13Lutz, Molly G24 1:27.44

41.54 45.90

DOGS-NE 16Boulris, Olivia G25 1:27.59

42.57 45.02

NANT-NE 15Sharman, Lilla M26 1:29.24

41.86 47.38

CCSC-NE 13Trepanier, Paige K27 1:29.39

41.43 47.96

CCSC-NE 13Speers, Shannon R28 1:30.72

43.41 47.31

CCSC-NE 14Armitage, Sonjia G29 1:31.57

43.55 48.02

CCSC-NE 15Norton, Elizabeth G30 1:33.64

43.53 50.11

CCSC-NE 15Perry, Madelyn S31 1:34.13

43.84 50.29

FLWS-NE 14Nelson, Paige M32 1:36.16

44.51 51.65

CCSC-NE 14Keeling, Jade M33 1:36.45

46.64 49.81

CCSC-NE 13DeMello, Jaydyn F34 1:37.34

46.06 51.28

CCSC-NE 13Ellison, Evie J35 1:37.35

46.18 51.17

CCSC-NE 16Sousa, Cora O36 1:37.89

46.65 51.24

CCSC-NE 17Keeling, Julia L37 1:38.54

46.55 51.99

CCSC-NE 13Dineen, Meghan J38 1:38.61

46.82 51.79

CCSC-NE 14Seward, Elizabeth G39 1:39.09

46.70 52.39

CCSC-NE 13Hardwicke, Isabelle A40 1:40.01

48.66 51.35

CCSC-NE 13Pandya, Panchei G41 1:42.77

FLWS-NE 13Matos, Elizabeth K42 1:45.69

49.52 56.17

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15O'Neil, Genevieve G1 1:02.98

29.59 33.39

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Caroline H2 1:04.38

30.24 34.14

DOGS-NE 15Brown, Sadie B3 1:05.71

30.96 34.75
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(Girls 100 Yard Fly)

DOGS-NE 17Shen, Caroline E4 1:06.48

31.88 34.60

CCSC-NE 15Moniz, Morgan A5 1:08.22

32.38 35.84

CCSC-NE 17Adams, Cydney L6 1:08.49

31.76 36.73

NANT-NE 13Savova, Martina T7 1:09.07

32.61 36.46

NANT-NE 13Cox, Savannah M8 1:10.77

32.95 37.82

CCSC-NE 14Honan, Savanna L9 1:11.66

33.83 37.83

UN-NE 14Bohannon, Kaitlin C10 1:12.01

33.12 38.89

CCSC-NE 13Wielgus, Paige E11 1:12.61

33.70 38.91

CCSC-NE 16Lundell, Sharlotte E12 1:12.87

33.24 39.63

CCSC-NE 13Whittaker, Emma E13 1:14.79

33.86 40.93

CCSC-NE 13Trepanier, Paige K14 1:16.07

35.58 40.49

DOGS-NE 15Shen, Catherine M15 1:16.74

34.65 42.09

DOGS-NE 16Boulris, Olivia G16 1:17.12

34.93 42.19

DOGS-NE 15Kilcoyne, Katie E17 1:26.32

41.21 45.11

DOGS-NE 17Yuen, Brianna T18 1:27.45

CCSC-NE 16Sousa, Cora O19 1:28.19

41.38 46.81

CCSC-NE 17Keeling, Julia L20 1:31.27

41.95 49.32

CCSC-NE 17Cotreau, Eva T21 1:31.56

40.07 51.49

DOGS-NE 17Yuen, Adrianna Y--- DQ

35.94 41.48

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Mock, Tessa J1 2:19.32

30.89 35.50 30.6742.26

CCSC-NE 15O'Neil, Genevieve G2 2:19.68

30.10 35.45 31.8042.33

DOGS-NE 15Brown, Sadie B3 2:22.41

30.94 37.47 33.4240.58

DOGS-NE 17Shen, Caroline E4 2:25.47

30.92 36.66 33.7644.13

CCSC-NE 15Zuwallack, Cora R5 2:26.50

32.45 36.94 32.3444.77

NANT-NE 13Cox, Savannah M6 2:26.53

31.57 38.86 33.7542.35

CCSC-NE 17Adams, Cydney L7 2:29.78

31.82 40.75 34.3142.90

CCSC-NE 16Wieler, Kate R8 2:31.59

34.73 37.61 33.1446.11

CCSC-NE 13Wielgus, Paige E9 2:34.29

33.16 40.91 33.5646.66

CCSC-NE 14Honan, Savanna L10 2:34.37

33.76 39.75 35.0445.82

NANT-NE 15Dussault, Emily M11 2:34.78

35.35 40.74 34.6444.05

DOGS-NE 15Shen, Catherine M12 2:35.85

34.47 39.21 36.5345.64

UN-NE 14Bohannon, Kaitlin C13 2:36.91

32.56 39.01 1:25.34

CCSC-NE 13Whittaker, Emma E14 2:37.25

35.35 39.78 35.8146.31

NANT-NE 13Gerardi, Hannah J15 2:37.27

38.64 41.30 33.8943.44

DOGS-NE 17Yuen, Adrianna Y16 2:37.51

34.69 40.28 35.6546.89

CCSC-NE 13Lutz, Molly G17 2:40.54

34.17 40.46 36.2949.62

CCSC-NE 13LaCouture, Reese D18 2:41.75

35.13 41.48 36.1748.97

DOGS-NE 15Kilcoyne, Katie E19 2:42.48

40.19 38.73 35.0748.49

DOGS-NE 16Boulris, Olivia G20 2:43.06

36.36 40.26 39.3847.06

CCSC-NE 13Uribe, Stephanie M21 2:43.96

35.42 42.44 36.9949.11

NANT-NE 13Harrington, Hannah M22 2:44.67

36.74 40.83 35.9251.18

CCSC-NE 14Hutchison, Alana L23 2:44.81

37.03 43.57 36.1848.03

DOGS-NE 17Yuen, Brianna T24 2:45.22

40.73 41.65 1:22.84

NANT-NE 12Harrington, Kaitlyn R25 2:45.26

36.79 43.50 35.9749.00

CCSC-NE 13Wray, Sally K26 2:45.77

34.86 43.21 37.2450.46

CCSC-NE 13Trepanier, Paige K27 2:51.68

36.72 44.96 38.1751.83

CCSC-NE 14Keeling, Jade M28 2:53.75

40.98 44.14 37.5851.05

CCSC-NE 13DeMello, Jaydyn F29 2:55.73

40.04 43.17 36.9755.55

NANT-NE 12Dussault, Sara E30 2:56.19

41.28 46.19 40.1948.53

CCSC-NE 14Armitage, Sonjia G31 3:01.73

40.04 48.94 41.4251.33

CCSC-NE 13Speers, Shannon R32 3:06.56

42.25 46.44 44.7553.12

CCSC-NE 17Keeling, Julia L33 3:08.38

43.46 47.73 43.3353.86

CCSC-NE 13Dineen, Meghan J34 3:22.79

48.10 51.77 45.3957.53

FLWS-NE 13Santos, Kendall R35 3:26.96

51.11 46.93 45.761:03.16

CCSC-NE 14Simone, Elizabeth C--- DQ

36.86 43.60 39.3352.97

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Lennon, Colin1 19.42

WSY-NE  8Ferrer, Gabriel2 22.02

CCSC-NE  8Olean, William J3 22.95

CCSC-NE  8Govoni, Harrison J4 26.70

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Lennon, Colin1 23.05

CCSC-NE  8Govoni, Harrison J2 26.80

CCSC-NE  8Olean, William J3 27.90

WSY-NE  8Ferrer, Gabriel4 33.67

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE  8Ferrer, Gabriel1 27.82

CCSC-NE  8Lennon, Colin2 28.38

CCSC-NE  8Govoni, Harrison J3 32.72

CCSC-NE  8Olean, William J--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Lennon, Colin1 22.58

WSY-NE  8Ferrer, Gabriel2 31.02

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Lennon, Colin--- DQ

51.50 1:01.27

 
Boys 9 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE  9Besitskiy, Daniel1 1:26.71

39.84 46.87

DOGS-NE  9Makhlouf, Georges N2 1:31.95

41.65 50.30

CCSC-NE  9Siegert, Owen T3 1:32.49

42.49 50.00

CCSC-NE  9Kostin, Christopher K4 1:32.74

43.01 49.73

CCSC-NE  9Goncalves, Samuel M5 1:45.10

49.57 55.53

CCSC-NE  9Medina, Kyle J6 1:45.74

49.82 55.92

CCSC-NE  9Mcgee, Liam F7 1:46.92

50.37 56.55

CCSC-NE  9Whelan, Ronan F8 1:53.73

51.81 1:01.92

CCSC-NE  9Rand, Nate A9 1:56.83

52.88 1:03.95

 
Boys 9 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOGS-NE  9Ranney, Ben F1 2:53.24

38.72 44.72 43.8345.97
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CCSC Single Age Scoring, Sanction #: NE20-1027CCSC

Meet Referee: Carlos Pereira

Results
(Boys 9 200 Yard Free)

DOGS-NE  9Roman, Moises S2 3:43.74

49.31 57.61 57.2259.60

DOGS-NE  9Rao, Michael W3 4:02.02

43.36 49.90 1:38.6050.16

DOGS-NE  9Gabriel, Ari T4 4:02.77

50.38 59.06 1:18.5754.76

 
Boys 9 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOGS-NE  9Ranney, Ben F1 1:33.37

44.94 48.43

CCSC-NE  9Kostin, Christopher K2 1:41.54

48.41 53.13

WSY-NE  9Besitskiy, Daniel3 1:43.45

49.80 53.65

DOGS-NE  9Makhlouf, Georges N4 1:47.94

50.22 57.72

DOGS-NE  9Roman, Moises S5 1:49.48

52.94 56.54

DOGS-NE  9Gabriel, Ari T6 1:50.85

52.65 58.20

CCSC-NE  9Mcgee, Liam F7 1:51.17

54.94 56.23

CCSC-NE  9Rand, Nate A8 2:12.98

CCSC-NE  9Siegert, Owen T--- DQ

49.20 51.57

CCSC-NE  9Medina, Kyle J--- DQ

1:08.90 1:14.42

CCSC-NE  9Whelan, Ronan F--- DQ

1:00.17 1:03.08

DOGS-NE  9Rao, Michael W--- DQ

55.26 1:00.54

 
Boys 9 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOGS-NE  9Ranney, Ben F1 1:46.17

49.05 57.12

WSY-NE  9Besitskiy, Daniel2 1:54.92

52.99 1:01.93

CCSC-NE  9Kostin, Christopher K3 1:58.67

57.32 1:01.35

DOGS-NE  9Roman, Moises S4 2:03.56

1:00.31 1:03.25

CCSC-NE  9Siegert, Owen T5 2:08.40

CCSC-NE  9Goncalves, Samuel M--- DQ

DOGS-NE  9Gabriel, Ari T--- DQ

DOGS-NE  9Rao, Michael W--- DQ

1:01.54 1:06.33

 
Boys 9 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOGS-NE  9Ranney, Ben F1 1:29.73

40.79 48.94

WSY-NE  9Besitskiy, Daniel2 1:34.03

46.57 47.46

CCSC-NE  9Kostin, Christopher K3 1:42.28

46.43 55.85

DOGS-NE  9Rao, Michael W4 1:53.15

56.25 56.90

CCSC-NE  9Siegert, Owen T5 1:53.18

56.67 56.51

DOGS-NE  9Roman, Moises S6 1:55.42

DOGS-NE  9Makhlouf, Georges N7 1:58.58

54.02 1:04.56

DOGS-NE  9Gabriel, Ari T8 2:02.15

CCSC-NE  9Goncalves, Samuel M--- DQ

CCSC-NE  9Mcgee, Liam F--- DQ

53.06 1:15.67

 
Boys 10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10Shultz, Ian F1 1:13.22

35.04 38.18

CCSC-NE 10Coyle, Dylan P2 1:17.20

36.18 41.02

WSY-NE 10Efendigil, Esat Cinar3 1:21.08

37.49 43.59

WSY-NE 10Kim, Gene R4 1:31.49

43.77 47.72

CCSC-NE 10McIlvin, Samuel E5 1:33.23

44.29 48.94

CCSC-NE 10Guo, William W6 1:37.34

44.34 53.00

CCSC-NE 10Gutner-Hoch, Noam7 1:37.75

49.53 48.22

CCSC-NE 10Pandya, Tilu J8 1:41.29

44.92 56.37

CCSC-NE 10Rivera, Logan A9 1:41.66

47.00 54.66

 
Boys 10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10Shultz, Ian F1 2:39.42

36.88 41.64 39.2141.69

WSY-NE 10Efendigil, Esat Cinar2 2:59.90

37.39 45.88 47.3249.31

 
Boys 10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10Shultz, Ian F1 1:24.42

41.55 42.87

CCSC-NE 10Coyle, Dylan P2 1:25.27

41.95 43.32

CCSC-NE 10Pandya, Tilu J3 1:43.20

49.97 53.23

CCSC-NE 10Guo, William W4 1:44.27

51.05 53.22

WSY-NE 10Kim, Gene R5 1:45.24

51.46 53.78

CCSC-NE 10McIlvin, Samuel E6 1:46.13

50.94 55.19

CCSC-NE 10Gutner-Hoch, Noam7 1:49.32

55.58 53.74

CCSC-NE 10Rivera, Logan A--- DQ

49.64 53.72

 
Boys 10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE 10Kim, Gene R1 1:44.40

49.34 55.06

CCSC-NE 10Guo, William W2 1:50.29

50.33 59.96

CCSC-NE 10Coyle, Dylan P3 1:50.39

51.99 58.40

CCSC-NE 10Rivera, Logan A4 1:54.44

56.15 58.29

CCSC-NE 10Gutner-Hoch, Noam5 1:55.84

55.10 1:00.74

CCSC-NE 10Pandya, Tilu J6 1:57.48

55.90 1:01.58

CCSC-NE 10McIlvin, Samuel E--- DQ

57.57 1:04.15

 
Boys 10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10Shultz, Ian F1 1:26.11

38.83 47.28

CCSC-NE 10Coyle, Dylan P2 1:28.60

39.96 48.64

WSY-NE 10Efendigil, Esat Cinar3 1:31.45

43.88 47.57

CCSC-NE 10Rivera, Logan A4 1:40.42

48.66 51.76

WSY-NE 10Kim, Gene R5 1:41.06

51.83 49.23

CCSC-NE 10McIlvin, Samuel E6 1:41.83

48.55 53.28

CCSC-NE 10Guo, William W7 1:42.13

49.20 52.93

CCSC-NE 10Pandya, Tilu J8 1:43.48

47.40 56.08

CCSC-NE 10Gutner-Hoch, Noam9 1:46.89

52.43 54.46

 
Boys 10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10Shultz, Ian F1 3:01.10

39.47 43.90 39.6358.10

WSY-NE 10Efendigil, Esat Cinar2 3:14.76

1:30.94 1:00.48 43.49

 
Boys 11 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 11Valero, Parker S1 1:03.70

30.73 32.97

CCSC-NE 11Waters, Kai N2 1:13.02

34.61 38.41

CCSC-NE 11Speers, John W3 1:16.84

36.84 40.00
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CCSC Single Age Scoring, Sanction #: NE20-1027CCSC

Meet Referee: Carlos Pereira

Results
(Boys 11 100 Yard Free)

WSY-NE 11Perl-Olshvang, Tom4 1:22.78

38.12 44.66

CCSC-NE 11Eldred, Loring R5 1:25.74

39.57 46.17

CCSC-NE 11Nathe, Benjamin E6 1:45.42

49.93 55.49

CCSC-NE 11Smith, Kai A--- DQ

55.70 1:08.42

 
Boys 11 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Waters, Kai N1 2:36.80

36.15 39.19 39.2442.22

CCSC-NE 11Speers, John W2 2:50.22

37.86 43.94 1:28.47

CCSC-NE 11Eldred, Loring R3 3:12.65

40.73 48.81 51.3651.75

 
Boys 11 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOGS-NE 11Brown, Holden T1 6:00.09

31.25 35.70 37.4437.04

37.37 37.78 37.37 37.16

35.11 33.87

 
Boys 11 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOGS-NE 11Brown, Holden T1 1:11.87

34.63 37.24

NANT-NE 11Valero, Parker S2 1:19.53

38.45 41.08

WSY-NE 11Perl-Olshvang, Tom3 1:27.52

43.24 44.28

CCSC-NE 11Waters, Kai N4 1:29.82

43.43 46.39

CCSC-NE 11Speers, John W5 1:33.40

46.20 47.20

CCSC-NE 11Nathe, Benjamin E6 1:53.30

53.94 59.36

CCSC-NE 11Eldred, Loring R--- DQ

48.28 55.50

 
Boys 11 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 11Valero, Parker S1 1:21.83

39.34 42.49

DOGS-NE 11Brown, Holden T2 1:22.38

38.98 43.40

WSY-NE 11Perl-Olshvang, Tom3 1:43.99

48.75 55.24

CCSC-NE 11Nathe, Benjamin E4 2:16.75

1:06.19 1:10.56

CCSC-NE 11Smith, Kai A5 2:39.16

1:16.41 1:22.75

 
Boys 11 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOGS-NE 11Brown, Holden T1 1:09.60

32.44 37.16

 
Boys 11 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 11Valero, Parker S1 1:11.79

33.68 38.11

CCSC-NE 11Waters, Kai N2 1:21.13

38.16 42.97

WSY-NE 11Perl-Olshvang, Tom3 1:30.37

43.18 47.19

CCSC-NE 11Speers, John W4 1:31.49

44.07 47.42

CCSC-NE 11Nathe, Benjamin E5 1:52.92

52.83 1:00.09

CCSC-NE 11Eldred, Loring R--- DQ

45.51 54.41

 
Boys 11 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Waters, Kai N1 3:06.99

39.26 52.51 37.9757.25

WSY-NE 11Perl-Olshvang, Tom2 3:24.52

52.41 48.84 45.1758.10

CCSC-NE 11Speers, John W--- DQ

58.40 50.02 43.751:02.75

 
Boys 12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 12Johnson, Jake D1 59.76

29.11 30.65

CCSC-NE 12Soukhanov, Andrei N2 1:02.03

30.24 31.79

CCSC-NE 12Raynor, Samuel M3 1:02.54

30.42 32.12

CCSC-NE 12Huaco, Nicolas R4 1:02.73

30.58 32.15

CCSC-NE 12Rand, Philip R5 1:09.02

32.70 36.32

CCSC-NE 12Lin, Robert J6 1:09.52

32.62 36.90

CCSC-NE 12Fries, Matthew J7 1:13.70

34.93 38.77

WSY-NE 12Shilovitsky, Eli8 1:14.38

34.46 39.92

CCSC-NE 12Vizgaitis, John9 1:17.91

37.23 40.68

CCSC-NE 12White, Kairav S10 1:21.24

37.88 43.36

UN-NE 12Kaser, Wesley R11 1:23.79

38.53 45.26

CCSC-NE 12Simone, Michael A12 1:29.61

41.92 47.69

CCSC-NE 12Preston, Quinten L--- DQ

1:05.09 1:09.61

 
Boys 12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 12Johnson, Jake D1 2:09.53

30.04 33.28 32.5433.67

CCSC-NE 12Raynor, Samuel M2 2:16.39

31.78 34.89 33.2336.49

CCSC-NE 12Soukhanov, Andrei N3 2:16.49

31.13 35.03 33.9836.35

CCSC-NE 12Huaco, Nicolas R4 2:22.49

31.56 36.22 36.3638.35

CCSC-NE 12Lin, Robert J5 2:32.79

32.84 38.35 40.6140.99

CCSC-NE 12Rand, Philip R6 2:35.39

33.78 40.08 39.5541.98

DOGS-NE 12Racine, Garrett G7 2:42.20

37.03 40.75 41.4143.01

CCSC-NE 12Fries, Matthew J8 2:45.60

35.16 43.34 41.5445.56

CCSC-NE 12Vizgaitis, John9 2:48.88

38.28 44.44 41.0945.07

CCSC-NE 12O'Donnell-Birch, Brody A10 2:53.16

38.04 44.70 44.7145.71

CCSC-NE 12White, Kairav S11 2:57.71

38.02 45.75 46.1147.83

 
Boys 12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Raynor, Samuel M1 6:11.28

32.15 35.37 39.1037.98

38.90 38.21 39.02 39.01

37.19 34.35

CCSC-NE 12Soukhanov, Andrei N2 6:28.47

35.11 38.59 39.2339.69

40.45 40.03 39.29 38.83

39.25 38.00

CCSC-NE 12Huaco, Nicolas R3 6:37.46

33.76 40.43 41.7840.90

41.59 41.07 40.84 40.52

38.95 37.62

 
Boys 12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Soukhanov, Andrei N1 1:14.07

36.44 37.63

CCSC-NE 12Huaco, Nicolas R2 1:15.59

37.14 38.45

CCSC-NE 12Raynor, Samuel M3 1:16.76

37.71 39.05

WSY-NE 12Shilovitsky, Eli4 1:22.32

39.06 43.26

CCSC-NE 12Vizgaitis, John5 1:24.77

41.39 43.38

CCSC-NE 12Rand, Philip R6 1:25.15

41.33 43.82

DOGS-NE 12Racine, Garrett G7 1:28.32

40.49 47.83
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CCSC Single Age Scoring, Sanction #: NE20-1027CCSC

Meet Referee: Carlos Pereira

Results
(Boys 12 100 Yard Back)

CCSC-NE 12Fries, Matthew J8 1:32.09

44.22 47.87

CCSC-NE 12Simone, Michael A9 1:37.65

47.17 50.48

CCSC-NE 12Preston, Quinten L10 2:10.88

57.42 1:13.46

CCSC-NE 12O'Donnell-Birch, Brody A--- DQ

CCSC-NE 12White, Kairav S--- DQ

42.59 44.10

 
Boys 12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Soukhanov, Andrei N1 1:14.84

36.13 38.71

NANT-NE 12Johnson, Jake D2 1:20.03

38.82 41.21

WSY-NE 12Shilovitsky, Eli3 1:25.61

38.80 46.81

CCSC-NE 12Raynor, Samuel M4 1:26.64

42.52 44.12

CCSC-NE 12Simone, Michael A5 1:32.58

42.65 49.93

DOGS-NE 12Racine, Garrett G6 1:50.53

51.06 59.47

 
Boys 12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Huaco, Nicolas R1 1:17.36

35.56 41.80

CCSC-NE 12Lin, Robert J2 1:24.10

35.18 48.92

DOGS-NE 12Racine, Garrett G3 1:37.01

42.93 54.08

 
Boys 12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 12Johnson, Jake D1 1:09.01

32.63 36.38

CCSC-NE 12Lin, Robert J2 1:16.82

35.32 41.50

WSY-NE 12Shilovitsky, Eli3 1:17.24

34.95 42.29

CCSC-NE 12Rand, Philip R4 1:20.65

38.07 42.58

CCSC-NE 12Fries, Matthew J5 1:23.41

39.24 44.17

CCSC-NE 12Vizgaitis, John6 1:27.04

41.41 45.63

CCSC-NE 12White, Kairav S7 1:29.29

41.02 48.27

CCSC-NE 12Simone, Michael A8 1:33.97

45.27 48.70

UN-NE 12Kaser, Wesley R9 1:47.15

50.83 56.32

CCSC-NE 12O'Donnell-Birch, Brody A--- DQ

46.74 50.53

 
Boys 12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Soukhanov, Andrei N1 2:38.41

35.83 41.37 36.7044.51

CCSC-NE 12Huaco, Nicolas R2 2:42.98

34.38 43.13 37.0248.45

CCSC-NE 12Lin, Robert J3 2:50.92

35.18 43.00 40.8451.90

CCSC-NE 12Rand, Philip R4 2:56.74

41.54 46.31 35.1553.74

CCSC-NE 12Fries, Matthew J5 2:57.37

36.64 48.21 39.4653.06

WSY-NE 12Shilovitsky, Eli6 3:00.28

38.84 44.39 44.0053.05

CCSC-NE 12Vizgaitis, John7 3:07.33

47.11 46.80 38.8854.54

CCSC-NE 12White, Kairav S8 3:19.03

45.65 49.09 45.0359.26

CCSC-NE 12Raynor, Samuel M--- DQ

46.53 40.31 34.3847.97

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Germain, Eli J1 22.58

CCSC-NE 14Cappelletto, Luca V2 22.96

CCSC-NE 17Zuwallack, Angus W3 24.83

CCSC-NE 17Pine, Trevor J4 25.71

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Curtis J5 25.95

CCSC-NE 15Monahan, Brendan J6 26.17

CCSC-NE 15Zhou, Eric X7 26.32

CCSC-NE 13Nathe, Andrew J8 26.75

WSY-NE 16Ratin, David S9 27.13

CCSC-NE 14van der Meulen, Nicholas J10 27.96

CCSC-NE 13Gagnon, Keith R11 28.71

CCSC-NE 14LaRosa, Christopher A12 28.99

CCSC-NE 13Wielgus, Henry E13 29.69

WSY-NE 15Stephenson, Christopher B14 31.05

NANT-NE 13Simpson, Chris D15 33.53

CCSC-NE 13Affonso, Jesse M16 34.54

WSY-NE 13Liu, Jack17 35.89

CCSC-NE 13Macieira, Luiz O18 36.10

WSY-NE 13Li, Noah19 39.83

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Germain, Eli J1 49.71

23.94 25.77

CCSC-NE 17Zuwallack, Angus W2 54.49

26.05 28.44

CCSC-NE 15Johnson, Timothy D3 56.25

26.68 29.57

CCSC-NE 15Zhou, Eric X4 57.61

28.07 29.54

CCSC-NE 16Dai, Sam5 58.12

5.92 52.20

CCSC-NE 15Monahan, Brendan J6 58.16

27.78 30.38

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Curtis J7 58.86

28.48 30.38

CCSC-NE 17Pine, Trevor J8 58.96

28.38 30.58

CCSC-NE 13Nathe, Andrew J9 1:00.80

29.32 31.48

CCSC-NE 14van der Meulen, Nicholas J10 1:01.58

28.97 32.61

CCSC-NE 13Gagnon, Keith R11 1:02.07

29.54 32.53

WSY-NE 16Ratin, David S12 1:03.41

1:51.89

CCSC-NE 13Wielgus, Henry E13 1:06.24

1:52.16

CCSC-NE 16Gonneea, Tarun R14 1:06.90

31.97 34.93

NANT-NE 13Simpson, Chris D15 1:15.80

1:52.33

CCSC-NE 13Affonso, Jesse M16 1:21.27

37.55 43.72

WSY-NE 13Liu, Jack17 1:25.87

36.71 49.16

WSY-NE 13Li, Noah18 1:31.76

43.67 48.09

CCSC-NE 13Macieira, Luiz O19 1:31.85

CCSC-NE 13Marks, Caperton P20 1:40.36

CCSC-NE 14LaRosa, Christopher A--- DQ

33.03 35.14

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Germain, Eli J1 1:47.62

24.29 27.44 27.8828.01

CCSC-NE 15Johnson, Timothy D2 1:58.16

27.26 31.04 28.6931.17

CCSC-NE 17Zuwallack, Angus W3 1:58.83

26.69 30.22 30.6031.32

CCSC-NE 16Smith, Sean E4 2:00.01

27.47 30.34 31.2130.99

CCSC-NE 15Spicer, Tyler N5 2:04.25

27.17 30.60 33.5632.92

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Curtis J6 2:07.38

27.71 32.44 33.8133.42

CCSC-NE 15Zhou, Eric X7 2:08.04

29.09 31.83 33.8933.23

CCSC-NE 15Monahan, Brendan J8 2:09.38

29.10 32.39 34.1933.70

CCSC-NE 16Gonneea, Tarun R9 2:13.65

28.08 32.87 36.3836.32

CCSC-NE 14van der Meulen, Nicholas J10 2:16.23

29.53 33.74 36.4836.48

CCSC-NE 13Gagnon, Keith R11 2:20.35

31.72 36.27 35.0337.33
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CCSC Single Age Scoring, Sanction #: NE20-1027CCSC

Meet Referee: Carlos Pereira

Results
(Boys 200 Yard Free)

CCSC-NE 13Nathe, Andrew J12 2:23.42

31.82 38.28 35.1538.17

CCSC-NE 13Wielgus, Henry E13 2:24.44

32.38 37.42 36.4838.16

WSY-NE 16Ratin, David S14 2:24.74

30.69 36.80 38.3838.87

CCSC-NE 14Taylor, Sean M15 2:39.77

36.67 41.84 39.1942.07

WSY-NE 15Stephenson, Christopher B16 2:51.09

34.93 43.06 45.9347.17

CCSC-NE 13Affonso, Jesse M17 2:53.62

38.35 44.34 44.7146.22

WSY-NE 13Liu, Jack18 3:17.47

40.21 52.04 1:45.22

WSY-NE 13Li, Noah19 3:43.83

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Zuwallack, Angus W1 5:11.28

27.55 30.46 30.9530.98

31.30 31.63 32.05 32.50

32.20 31.66

CCSC-NE 16Smith, Sean E2 5:17.65

28.40 31.19 32.3432.11

32.62 32.54 32.41 33.03

32.53 30.48

DOGS-NE 17Haddad, Lucas K3 5:18.96

27.84 31.03 32.4332.16

32.57 32.90 32.75 33.36

32.52 31.40

DOGS-NE 15Zerva, Nick L4 5:25.96

28.60 31.95 32.6932.50

33.24 33.36 33.69 34.06

33.65 32.22

DOGS-NE 17Fritsch, Lyonel J5 5:30.37

29.12 32.86 33.9133.63

33.71 34.18 34.18 34.15

33.05 31.58

DOGS-NE 17Brown, McGovern D6 5:31.42

28.19 31.32 33.1532.92

34.15 33.97 34.33 34.44

34.67 34.28

DOGS-NE 14Ortiz, Jayden A7 5:34.64

30.00 33.50 34.7434.18

34.79 34.71 34.17 34.21

33.54 30.80

CCSC-NE 15Monahan, Brendan J8 5:40.56

29.03 32.38 34.5734.24

34.41 35.02 35.18 36.07

35.41 34.25

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Curtis J9 5:42.38

28.71 33.88 36.131:09.24

35.32 35.40 35.54 35.06

33.16

DOGS-NE 16London, Charlie L10 5:45.15

29.74 32.78 35.4734.91

35.58 35.76 36.16 35.57

35.54 33.64

DOGS-NE 14Kerbaj, Charlie A11 6:04.64

30.89 35.08 36.8435.97

36.73 37.23 38.96 38.68

36.03 38.23

CCSC-NE 14van der Meulen, Nicholas J12 6:07.12

30.16 34.75 37.1736.46

37.63 38.18 38.70 39.12

38.09 36.86

WSY-NE 16Ratin, David S13 6:34.06

32.60 38.16 40.2939.21

40.73 41.32 41.21 41.66

40.88 38.00

NANT-NE 13Simpson, Chris D14 7:13.64

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Johnson, Timothy D1 58.11

28.93 29.18

CCSC-NE 14Cappelletto, Luca V2 1:03.20

29.50 33.70

CCSC-NE 15Monahan, Brendan J3 1:04.69

31.60 33.09

DOGS-NE 16London, Charlie L4 1:05.15

32.04 33.11

CCSC-NE 17Pine, Trevor J5 1:05.53

31.62 33.91

CCSC-NE 15Spicer, Tyler N6 1:09.00

32.81 36.19

CCSC-NE 14van der Meulen, Nicholas J7 1:11.25

34.49 36.76

CCSC-NE 13Wielgus, Henry E8 1:11.79

34.89 36.90

CCSC-NE 13Nathe, Andrew J9 1:14.40

36.21 38.19

CCSC-NE 16Dai, Sam10 1:15.16

35.94 39.22

CCSC-NE 14LaRosa, Christopher A11 1:17.88

37.35 40.53

CCSC-NE 14Taylor, Sean M12 1:24.70

41.84 42.86

NANT-NE 13Simpson, Chris D13 1:26.87

WSY-NE 15Stephenson, Christopher B14 1:32.81

CCSC-NE 13Affonso, Jesse M15 1:34.61

45.53 49.08

CCSC-NE 13Macieira, Luiz O16 1:39.58

CCSC-NE 13Marks, Caperton P17 1:58.15

56.21 1:01.94

WSY-NE 13Liu, Jack--- DQ

DOGS-NE 14Kerbaj, Charlie A--- DQ

39.83 40.98

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOGS-NE 17Haddad, Lucas K1 1:08.89

32.66 36.23

CCSC-NE 17Zuwallack, Angus W2 1:09.03

32.22 36.81

DOGS-NE 17Brown, McGovern D3 1:10.15

32.97 37.18

CCSC-NE 16Smith, Sean E4 1:11.87

34.13 37.74

CCSC-NE 15Zhou, Eric X5 1:12.32

34.09 38.23

CCSC-NE 16Gonneea, Tarun R6 1:12.82

34.49 38.33

DOGS-NE 15Zerva, Nick L7 1:15.37

34.95 40.42

CCSC-NE 17Pine, Trevor J8 1:15.67

35.88 39.79

DOGS-NE 17Fritsch, Lyonel J9 1:16.01

35.15 40.86

CCSC-NE 15Monahan, Brendan J10 1:16.04

35.55 40.49

DOGS-NE 14Ortiz, Jayden A11 1:16.89

37.18 39.71

DOGS-NE 16London, Charlie L12 1:16.94

36.06 40.88

CCSC-NE 13Nathe, Andrew J13 1:17.16

36.53 40.63

CCSC-NE 13Gagnon, Keith R14 1:17.18

36.11 41.07

CCSC-NE 15Spicer, Tyler N15 1:17.92

36.33 41.59

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Curtis J16 1:23.33

39.10 44.23

WSY-NE 16Ratin, David S17 1:24.88

40.47 44.41

CCSC-NE 13Wielgus, Henry E18 1:25.95

40.52 45.43

DOGS-NE 14Kerbaj, Charlie A19 1:37.63

45.20 52.43

WSY-NE 13Liu, Jack20 1:50.21

51.08 59.13

CCSC-NE 13Macieira, Luiz O--- DQ

1:00.42 1:08.37

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Germain, Eli J1 53.50

25.11 28.39

CCSC-NE 15Johnson, Timothy D2 58.38

26.44 31.94

DOGS-NE 17Fritsch, Lyonel J3 58.95

27.47 31.48

DOGS-NE 17Brown, McGovern D4 1:00.32

27.99 32.33
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CCSC Single Age Scoring, Sanction #: NE20-1027CCSC

Meet Referee: Carlos Pereira

Results
(Boys 100 Yard Fly)

CCSC-NE 16Smith, Sean E5 1:01.41

28.60 32.81

DOGS-NE 15Zerva, Nick L6 1:02.70

28.96 33.74

CCSC-NE 15Spicer, Tyler N7 1:03.90

29.65 34.25

CCSC-NE 17Pine, Trevor J8 1:04.00

30.03 33.97

DOGS-NE 17Haddad, Lucas K9 1:06.42

30.70 35.72

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Curtis J10 1:06.49

31.28 35.21

DOGS-NE 14Ortiz, Jayden A11 1:07.84

31.50 36.34

CCSC-NE 13Gagnon, Keith R12 1:15.69

34.72 40.97

CCSC-NE 14LaRosa, Christopher A13 1:16.24

34.59 41.65

DOGS-NE 14Kerbaj, Charlie A14 1:26.39

38.19 48.20

CCSC-NE 16Gonneea, Tarun R--- DQ

31.67 37.44

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOGS-NE 17Brown, McGovern D1 2:12.08

28.21 33.17 30.3740.33

DOGS-NE 17Haddad, Lucas K2 2:13.53

31.00 34.78 29.9737.78

CCSC-NE 15Johnson, Timothy D3 2:15.34

28.24 34.31 30.6042.19

CCSC-NE 16Smith, Sean E4 2:15.73

28.63 35.09 31.2140.80

DOGS-NE 17Fritsch, Lyonel J5 2:17.81

29.09 35.12 32.3641.24

CCSC-NE 16Germain, Eli J6 2:18.56

28.50 37.64 31.6940.73

CCSC-NE 15Zhou, Eric X7 2:20.76

30.59 37.68 32.0740.42

DOGS-NE 15Zerva, Nick L8 2:21.24

28.35 39.24 29.9543.70

CCSC-NE 17Pine, Trevor J9 2:21.68

30.37 35.22 32.8643.23

CCSC-NE 15Spicer, Tyler N10 2:22.43

29.95 36.85 31.9843.65

DOGS-NE 16London, Charlie L11 2:23.18

27.49 37.49 30.7347.47

DOGS-NE 14Ortiz, Jayden A12 2:26.51

31.84 38.39 32.2943.99

CCSC-NE 13Gagnon, Keith R13 2:36.55

33.38 41.62 35.4946.06

CCSC-NE 14van der Meulen, Nicholas J14 2:36.64

34.44 38.61 35.5448.05

CCSC-NE 16Dai, Sam15 2:37.38

31.26 43.97 33.2148.94

CCSC-NE 14Taylor, Sean M16 3:11.92

44.98 46.61 41.9158.42

CCSC-NE 13Wielgus, Henry E--- DQ

40.50 40.20 36.4150.89

CCSC-NE 14LaRosa, Christopher A--- DQ

36.40 44.48 36.5553.37

CCSC-NE 13Affonso, Jesse M--- DQ

47.05 52.17 47.171:01.25

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CCSC-NE 16Germain, Eli J1 1:55.47

25.61 28.85 30.6430.37


